	District I State 1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240 Energy Minera District II Energy Minera 1301 W. Grand Avenue, Artesia, NM 88210 Energy Minera		New Mex and Natura		Form C-141 Revised October 10, 2003					
「「「	District III Oil Cons 1000 Rio Brazos Road, Aztec, NM 87410 1220 Sot District IV 1220 Sot	rvation Division Submit 2 C District C h St. Francis Dr. wi Se, NM 87505					Copies Office ith Rule	to appropriate in accordance e 116 on back side of form		
	Release Notification and Corrective Action									
	Source State									
			Contact Robert McNeil							
	Address 600 West Illinois Avenue Midland, Texas 79701 Facility Name Loving State #2		Telephone No. (432) 230-0077 Facility Type Tank Battery							
								5.21420		
		······································							5-24429	
LOCATION OF RELEASE Unit Letter Section Township Range Feet from the North/South Line Feet from the East/West Line County										
	N 01 24S 27E		South Line		Last		County	Eddy	4	
। जत्म	Latitude N 32.24223 ° Longitude W 104.14571° NATURE OF RELEASE									
	Type of Release: Produced Water		Volume of Release 80 bbls Volume Recovered 70 bbls							
いた。	Source of Release: Water Tank		Date and H 09-14-2013	our of Occurrenc	e		Hour of Dise 13 10:00 a.			
	Was Immediate Notice Given?	-d	If YES, To	Whom?	Mikal	Bratcher _	NMOCD			
5 P. 10	By Whom? Robert Grubbs Jr.	Mike Bratcher –NMOCD Date and Hour 09-16-2013 2:08 p.m.								
	Was a Watercourse Reached?	If YES, Volume Impacting the Watercourse.								
57.71	☐ Yes ⊠ No N/A									
	If a Watercourse was Impacted. Describe Fully.* N/A N/A N/A N/A									
	N/A ARTESIA DISTRICT									
	JUN 0 4 2014									
	Describe Cause of Problem and Remedial Action Taken.*									
展 NA	An increase in production caused the water tank to overflow. Have water trucks on call and have a high alarm installed. RECEIVED									
	Describe Area Affected and Cleanup Action Taken.*	*								
	Initially an estimated 80 bbls of produced water was released due to an increase in production. 70 bbls was recovered using a vacuum truck. The s									
1	contained in the tank battery. Tetra Tech inspected site and collected sa away for proper disposal. Site was then brought up to surface grade with	imp n cle	les to define s ean backfill m	spills extent. Soil naterial. Tetra Te	that exe ch prepa	ceeded RRA ared closure	AL was remore and	oved an submit	ted to	
20	NMOCD for review.									
N. Sala	I hereby certify that the information given above is true and complete to	the	best of my k	nowledge and ur	derstan	d that pursu	lant to NMC	OCD rul	les and	
Ţ.	regulations all operators are required to report and/or file certain release public health or the environment. The acceptance of a C-141 report by t	the	NMOCD mar	ked as "Final Re	port" de	es not relie	ve the opera	tor of l	iability	
	should their operations have failed to adequately investigate and remediate contamination that pose a threat to ground water, surface water, human health or the environment. In addition, NMOCD acceptance of a C-141 report does not relieve the operator of responsibility for compliance with any other									
a	ederal, state, or local laws and/or regulations. OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION									
10 10 10 1	Signature:									
Excellents	Printed Name: Ike Tavarez Agent In (06)	A	Approved by District Supervisor: And Comments							
1	Title: Project Manager	A	pproval Date:	6/23/14	E	xpiration D	ate: N/	4		
HARADIN	E-mail Address: Ike.Tavarez@TetraTech.com			Approval:	_	~	Attached	L J		
	Date: 512.8/14 Phone: (432) 682-4559			F	in.		Anacheu	L		
	Attach Additional Sheets If Necessary						<u> </u>			
E.			·							